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Price Per Pax
From RM375 Quad Sharing

Cruise fares are quoted per person and are shown in MYR.

2 Nights Singapore — Melaka - Singapore (Sunday)
APR: 06, 13, 20, 27 MAY: 04, 11, 18, 25
JUN: 08, 15, 22, 29 JUL: 06, 13, 20, 27
Sailing Schedule: 2025 AUG: 03,10,17, 24 SEP: 07, 21, 28
OCT: 05,12, 26 NOV: 02, 09, 16, 23, 30
DEC: 07,14
. JAN: 11,18, 25 FEB: 08, 15, 22
Sailing Schedule: 2026 MAR: 01, 08, 15, 29 APR: 05, 12
Cabin Categories Single Occupancy 1%t Guest 2" Guest 3"/ 4™ Guest
ISS | Inside Stateroom RM2.198 RM1,099 RM399 Free
OSS | Oceanview Stateroom RM2,998 RM1,499 RM599 N/A
BSS | Balcony Stateroom RM3,798 RM1,899 RM799 Free
BDS | Balcony Deluxe Stateroom RM3 998 RM1,999 RM799 Free
Exclusions from the Port Charge (adult/child) Onboard Gratuity Fees
cruise fares: RM210 per person ISS-OSS: SGD27 per pax/night | BSS-BDS: SGD33 per pax/night
Day Day 1 (Sun) Day 2 (Mon) Day 3 (Tue)
Destination Singapore Melaka Singapore
Arrival Time -- 8:00am 7:00am
Departure Time 7:00pm 6:00pm --
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3 Nights Singapore - Phuket - Phuket - Singapore (Tuesday)

APR: 15, 29 MAY: 13, 20, 27
JUN: 10,17, 24 JUL: 08, 22
Sailing Schedule: 2025 AUG: 05, 12,19 SEP: 02, 30
OCT: 14, 28 NOV: 11, 25
DEC: 02,16
. JAN: 13, 27 FEB: 03
Sailing Schedule: 2026 MAR: 17, 31
Cabin Categories Single Occupancy 1t Guest 2" Guest 3"/ 4™ Guest
ISS | Inside Stateroom RM3,598 RM1,799 kM99 Free
0SS | Oceanview Stateroom RM4,598 RM2,299 RM899 N/A
BSS | Balcony Stateroom RM6,198 RM3.099 RM1,199 Free
BDS | Balcony Deluxe Stateroom RM6,398 RM3,199 RM1,299 Free

Exclusions from the

Port Charge (adult/child)

Onboard Gratuity Fees

cruise fares:

RM315 per person

ISS-OSS: SGD27 per pax/night

BSS-BDS: SGD33 per pax/night

Day Day 1 (Tue) Day 2 (Wed) ‘ Day 3 (Thu) Day 4 (Fri)
Destination Singapore Phuket (Patong Bay / Deep Sea Port) Singapore
Arrival Time - 4:00pm (3:00pm) - 12:00pm
Departure Time 1:00pm - 2:00am (1:00am) --
3 Nights Singapore - Penang — Melaka - Singapore (Tuesday)
APR: 08, 22 MAY: 06
JUL: 01,15, 29 AUG: 26
Sailing Schedule: 2025
SEP: 02, 30 OCT: 07, 21
NOV: 04,18 DEC: 09
- JAN: 20 FEB: 10, 24
Sailing Schedule: 2026 MAR: 03, 10, 24 APR: 07
Cabin Categories Single Occupancy 1°* Guest 2" Guest 3"/ 4" Guest
ISS | Inside Stateroom RM3,598 RM1,799 fM699 Free
0SS | Oceanview Stateroom RM4,598 RM2,299 RM899 N/A
BSS | Balcony Stateroom RM6,198 RM3,099 RM1,199 Free
BDS | Balcony Deluxe Stateroom RM6,398 RM3,199 RM1,299 Free

Exclusions from the

Port Charge (adult/child)

Onboard Gratuity Fees

cruise fares:

RM315 per person

ISS-OSS: SGD27 per pax/night

BSS-BDS: SGD33 per pax/night

Day Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4
Destination Singapore Penang Melaka Singapore
Arrival Time - 11:00am 11:00am 12:00pm

Departure Time 1:00pm 9:00pm 9:00pm --
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Optional Singapore Shuttle Bus Transfer

Selling Rate: RM250 per person for round-trip transfers

Day Friday 2N ~ Sunday 3N ~ Tuesday 3N ~ Tuesday
Itineraries 2N High Seas 2N Port Klang | 3N Penang/Port Klang 3N Phuket
Departure: Pick-Up & Drop Off M Citizen Hotel / Berjaya Time Square » Marina Bay Cruise Centre
Assemble/Departure Time 7:00am ‘ 7:00am ‘ 1:00am ‘ 1:00am
Return: Pick-Up & Drop Off Marina Bay Cruise Centre » M Citizen Hotel / Berjaya Time Square
Assemble/Departure Time 2:30pm ‘ 9:30am ‘ 2:30pm ‘ 2:30pm
Remarks: e Seat-In-Coach (minimum 20 passengers). The decision to use a bus or van will depend on the group size.

e Once the shuttle transfer is booked, no refund will be provided for cancellations or unused services.

e Pick-Up point and bus details will be provided 1-2 day before departure.

Booking Terms & Conditions.

1. The bookingis 100% guaranteed, with no amendments or cancellations permitted.

2. Allabove fares applicable to Malaysian citizen and foreigners holding work permit or PR status in Malaysia only.

3. The above promotion is subject to cabin availability and capacity control. Kindly refer to our sales representative
for system accuracy or real-time availability.

4. Full paymentis required upon booking confirmation. Cancellations and amendments are NOT allowed after
booking is made.

5. Allotherterms and conditions stipulated by Resort World Cruise applied.
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